

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9669 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	01.07.2022	<u>MGR,J</u> Sri Y.V. Anil Kumar, learned counsel appearing for the 3rd respondent seeks adjournment to file counter. Post on 21.07.2022. Vjl <u>MGR, J</u>	