

APHC010162622021

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI**

Bench
Sr.No:-166
[3483]



**WP(PIL) NO: 104 of 2021 along with
W.P.(PIL) No.187 of 2021, W.P.Nos.9669, 13886 &
16383 of 2022 & 23404 of 2024**

G. Samuel, and Others

...Petitioner(s)

Vs.

The State Of Andhra Pradesh and Others

...Respondent(s)

Advocate for Petitioner:

K K RAO

Advocate for Respondent:

GP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI**

DATE : 4th February 2025

P C :

Due to paucity of time, these matters are adjourned.

List on 04.03.2025.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ

RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J

kbs